Wednesday, February 10, 2021
\\‘ BRANCH-HILLSDALE-ST. JOSEPH 8:23:01 AM
WCOMMUNITY HEALTH

AGENCY | 1245 Sebhrruens

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting.
The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Hillsdale County by Age Group

<17 Years 18-24 Years 25-39 Year 40-49 Years 50-59 Years 60-69 Years 70-79 Years 80+ Years

209 386 578 433 477 431 269 165

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Hillsdale County by Gender

1587 Female
1356 Male

8 Unknown

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Hillsdale County by Race

5
2

2083
28
58

572
1
185

American Indian or Alaska Native

American Indian or Alaska Native,
Caucasian

American Indian or Alaska Native,
Other Race

Asian

Asian, Caucasian

Asian, Other Race

Black or African American

Black or African American, Caucasian

Black or African American, Other
Race

Caucasian

Caucasian, Other Race
Caucasian, Unknown
Other Race

Other Race, Unknown

Unknown

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Hillsdale County by Zip Code

37
1
7

12

36109
49082
49220



Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting.
The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

52
152
75

158
386
156

48

69
179
126

212
13
65

49227
49232
49233
49239
49241
49242
49245
49246
49247
49249
49250
49252
49255
49257
49258
49262
49266
49271
49273
49274
49282
49288




