

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting. The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.							
Confirmed COVID-19	Cases	in	Hillsdale	Count	y b	y Age (	Group
<17 Years 18-24 Years 25-39 Yea	r 40-49 Y	'ears	50-59 Years	60-69 Yea	rs 7	70-79 Years	80 + Years
209 386 57	8	433	477	4	31	269	165
Confirmed COVID-19	Cases	in	Hillsdale	Count	y b	y Gend	er
	1587 Fen	nale					
1356 Male							
8 Unknown							
Confirmed COVID-19	Cases	in	Hillsdale	Count	y b	y Race	
5	American	India	n or Alaska Na	tive			
2	American Indian or Alaska Native, Caucasian						
1		American Indian or Alaska Native, Other Race					
1	Asian						
1	Asian, Caucasian						
1	Asian, Other Race						
11	Black or African American						
1	Black or African American, Caucasian						
1	Black or A Race	Africa	n American, Ot	her			
2083	Caucasian						
28	Caucasian, Other Race						
58	Caucasian, Unknown						
572	Other Race						
1	Other Race, Unknown						
185	Unknown						
Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Hillsdale County by Zip Code							
37							
1			36109				
7			49082				
12			49220				

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting. The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

52	49227	
152	49232	
75	49233	
1	49239	
1	49241	
1125	49242	
1	49245	
5	49246	
64	49247	
158	49249	
386	49250	
156	49252	
48	49255	
1	49257	
4	49258	
69	49262	
179	49266	
126	49271	
1	49273	
212	49274	
13	49282	
65	49288	